STATE OF IOWA ABSTRACT OF VOTES

PUBLIC DOCUMENT INDEX No.

Muscatine County, Iowa

We, the undersigned Members of the Board of Supervisors and ex-officio County Board of Canvassers for this County, do hereby certify the following to be a true and correct abstract of the votes cast in this County at the CITY ELECTION Election held on the 3rd day of November, 2009, as shown by the tally lists returned from the several election precincts.

Muscatine Councilmember-Second Ward

Muscatine

MARK LERETTE Received one hundred ninety-eight (198) votes

One hundred ninety-eight (198) votes **Candidate Total**

SCATTERING Seven (7) votes

TOTAL Two hundred five (205) votes

We therefore declare:

MARK LERETTE duly elected for the office of Muscatine Councilmember-Second Ward for the term of 4 years.

Muscatine Councilmember-Fourth Ward

Muscatine

ROBERT BYNUM JR Received one hundred seventy-seven (177) votes

One hundred seventy-seven (177) votes **Candidate Total**

SCATTERING Eight (8) votes

TOTAL One hundred eighty-five (185) votes

We therefore declare:

ROBERT BYNUM JR duly elected for the office of Muscatine Councilmember-Fourth Ward for the term of 4 years.

Muscatine Mayor

Muscatine

DICK O'BRIEN Received one thousand forty-nine (1049) votes

DAWNESE OPENSHAW Received seven hundred thirty (730) votes

KIM OTTO Received sixty-six (66) votes

One thousand eight hundred forty-five (1845) votes **Candidate Total**

SCATTERING Two (2) votes

TOTAL One thousand eight hundred forty-seven (1847) votes

We therefore declare:

DICK O'BRIEN duly elected for the office of Muscatine Mayor for the term of 2 years.

Muscatine Councilmember At Large

Muscatine

Received four hundred five (405) votes **ALLEN HARVEY**

SCOTT NATVIG Received one thousand twelve (1012) votes

Received three hundred seventy-eight (378) votes **DEVIN PETTIT**

One thousand seven hundred ninety-five (1795) votes

Candidate Total

SCATTERING Eight (8) votes

One thousand eight hundred three (1803) votes TOTAL

STATE OF IOWA

ABSTRACT OF VOTES

Muscatine County, Iowa

We therefore declare:

SCOTT NATVIG duly elected for the office of Muscatine Councilmember At Large for the term of 4 years.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and caused to be affixed the seal of this county by the Clerk of the Board of Supervisors.

Done at Muscatine the county seat of Muscatine County, this 9th day of November, 2009.

Chairpers of

Members of the Board of Supervisors and ex-officio County Board of Canvassers

Attest

County Auditor and Clerk of the Board of Supervisors